ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2024

INSTITUTION CODE: 12016

INSTITUTION NAME: FAUJI FOUNDATION EDUCATION SYSTEM
CITY: SARGODHA

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

12016-A-4-2924
12016-A-4-2925
12016-A-4-2926
12016-A-4-2927
12016-A-4-2928
12016-A-6-2929
12016-A-8-2930
12016-A-9-2931
12016-A-9-2932

12016-A-10-
2933

ALISHA MEHBOOB
MINAHIL TANVEER
UMME ROMAN
ALI TURAB
MUSTAFA ILYAS
ALISHA NOOR
ABDUL MOEED
MASHAAL ADNAN
TEHREEM lJAZ
AHMED ALI SABIR

MUHAMMAD MEHBOOB
SHEIKH TANVEER
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD GHAFOOR
ILYAS

GHULAM RASOOL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD ADNAN
IJAZ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SABIR

CLASS
4
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%AGE
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%
82.22%
77.78%
73.33%
86.67%

GRADE

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded.

TOTAL STUDENTS:10
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